	Services. well samos 1	1 Nan 00 9 6578	
Date In: 11/143	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: NA JUCZUNISTOMY	SAS e-filing		
Vch No: 667 54646	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
(1 x/2 = (1/2) - 1/4 / 1/4 (1/4) x/4 (1/4	i-Motor Claim Form	m7/1108745-201	2/ h/2 19:01
2/19/2-19/4:	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2		
OD (FP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hane	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Alexander Colonial Co	Tel: F	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 13 (4)	oP. INC	()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()		
	30.50	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
General Remarks:	GMC TOWN Confidential S	Chiefly NO refer of repairer	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		Strictly NO 13ler of repaller.	<u> </u>
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();	Towing Co: (
the second second		A-14-7	Done by
Kemarks: INCandillne 0/88 0010		Date&Time Completed	SECTION OF A
		Dates: 11me Compae: 34	NA STATE OF THE PARTY
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()	Datescrime Compressi	SECULIDATE OF
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()	Datescrime Compressors	J. C.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	urtesy Car ()	Datescrime Compressor	J. GOROLY
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		JORO LY
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	urtesy Car ()		Ant(S) Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	urtesy Car () () 00] ()	reparation Checklist.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	inveice P	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (330); ling Assessment (\$100); INC (300)	Ant (5) Am fat Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	Inveice P 1	reparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ant (5) Am fat Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Oute/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); age Fee S. w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) Am (5) Bill Add (80) (0/545 \$120 \$30
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inveice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Ige Fee Sow-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Amt (5) Am fit Bill Add 10/545 5120 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Oute/Time Actions atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Inveice P Inveice P	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); age Fee Son-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); spection	Ant (5) Am (5) Bill Add (80) (0/545 \$120 \$30
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Onte/Time Actions iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Ige Fee Sow-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Amt (5) Ami (5) Bill Add (80) (0/545 5120 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Ige Fee Sow-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) Spection DA + SMRT Survey dilional Services:-	Ant (5) Am fie Bill Add 1880) 10/545 5120 530 575 5160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (530); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); age Fee Sow-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:-	Amt (5) Ami (5) Bill Add (80) (0/545 5120 530 (5) 375
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice P	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Ige Fee Sow-Through Survey W-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) Spection DA + SMRT Survey diltional Services:- Lesy Car / Tpt Allowance If Co-ordination Repair Inspection	Ant (5) Ami (5) Ami (5) Bill Add (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (80)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice P 1) AR: Accided to the property of t	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); lege Assessment (\$100); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); lege Assessment (\$100); lege A	Ant (5) Ami (5) Ami (5) Bill Add (80) (9) \$30 (9) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$30
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Latimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice P 1	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); I	Ant (5) Am (5) Bill Add (80) (0/545 5120 530 575 5160 \$5 510 \$25 53 520 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accided to the property of t	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ani((5)) Ami (5) Ami (5) Bill Add (80) (80) (80) (81) (80) (81) (81) (81) (81) (81) (81) (81) (81

1 per at 1.70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
Programme and the second secon	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/11/2020 18:43
Date Of Accident	31/10/2020 17:50
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP SERANGOON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ5464K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KEEN FATT ENGINEERING
Co Reg No	5XXXX118K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96553053
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96553053
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 5MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5117604917
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BAPERY MITHUN
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX513T
Date Of Birth	03/01/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/12/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83608656
Fax Number	

OFFICE-83608656

NOEMAIL

Address 60 LORONG 16 GEYLANG

#03-01

Postcode 398887

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

MAINE.

: HOSSEN MOHAMMAD IKBAL

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : RASHID MOHAMMAD MAMUN AR

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME: : AHMED MD FAYSAL

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 4 NAME: : HOSSAIN DELOWER

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TAMPINES NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 6 TAMPINES AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 529682 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5871999 - FAX NO: 65871699

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

EE NO. 1000 OO, 1000

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201031/2124.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC410P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LIM TECK LOONG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX214I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

BAPERY MITHUN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5464K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

HOSSEN MOHAMMAD IKBAL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5464K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

RASHID MOHAMMAD MAMUN AR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5464K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

AHMED MD FAYSAL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5464K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

HOSSAIN DELOWER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5464K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to Police Report	
A STATE OF THE STA	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

wind

reporting centre personnel's signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	31/10/2020	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1750hrs	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	upper Surangoon	

	MEDINA STILL	ETAILS OF	VEHICLE			
Vehicle registration number	GBJ	5464K				
Vehicle make and model	Tayota					
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆		□ Van	Others:	
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial 🗷	Motorcy	rcle 🗆	
Purpose of using at said time	Work					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part o	No 🗹		ease select: ng only \Box		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC		AN A
Policy number	5117604917		
Type of policy	Comprehensive z	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

Name	keun Fatt Evaineurina	Male □	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact	96553053		
Address	61 modlands Industrial Park Eq #04-22	5(757044)	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SI	KIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Bapery Hithun	Male 🗷	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	984715137		
Contact	93609656		
Address	60 Geylang Lor 16 #03-01		
Email address	Keunfatt No gmail - com		
Date of birth	03/1/1985		
Occupation	Indoor ✓ Outdoor □		
Driving date pass	20 [12/2018		

	GENERAL IN	FORMATION (OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗷	No 🗆		
the insured's company?	If no, relati	onship of the	driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?		lo D		
Weather condition	Clear 🗆	Raining 🗹	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🗆 🕦	Wet 🗷		
No of passenger		5		(Inclusive of driver)
3134				
N MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF	THE RESERVE	PASSENGER	The transfer of the contract	T 10614 T 1 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name	Harren	Hohammad		
Gender	Male 🗹	Female	TIS-PIL	
Complete State Sta		PASSENGER	22	Victor (1995) September 1995
Name	Rashid	Mohammad	Mawun Ar	
Gender	Male 🗹	Female 🗆		
The second second second second		PASSENGER	3	Bearing to have been
Name	Ahuld 1	4d Faysal		
Gender	Male	Female		
		are him the entry of		
Sensor Spanish Co.	MANAGE STATE	PASSENGER	R4	Special services in Early Conference
Name	Hostain	Delower		
Gender	Male 🗷	Female		
		Andrews and Million	Charles and the second	
Specification (Section Control of Section Control o	TO PERSONAL	PASSENGER	35	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	(-	
A Company of the Comp	10 10 10 5 10	PASSENGER	36	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	Second Water Comments	
BUSINESSON OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	0	THER INFORM	ATION	
Was anybody injured?		No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?		No 🗆		
			Colone des	and the Control of th
Maria Maria Salatan Personal P	DETAILS	OF POLICE STA	ATION ACTION	The Section of the Se
Reported to police?	Yes	No □ If ye	s, please state which p	olice station.
Police station name				
				and the same of th
Market State of the State of th	y eller class	WITNESS	1 551	
Name				
	manifest and a second		and the same of th	the war word was an
All the second sections and the second	STATE OF THE STATE OF	WITNESS :	2	经验的工作等的基础
Name	1			

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SHC410P
Vehicle make model	
Name	tim Telk Loong
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S0216214I
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2			
Vehicle registration number			
Vehicle make model			
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3			
Vehicle registration number			
Vehicle make model			
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			

建设设施设施 的。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	Market Land Street
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

	INJURED PERSON 1			
Name	Bapery Mithun			
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back			
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ0464k			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No 🗆			
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Z			

	INJURED PERSON 2			
Name	Hossen Mohammad Ikbal			
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back			
Which vehicle person in?	GKJ 5464K			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D			
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes □ No.≱			

A SEA TO SEA SEA SEA	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	Ahmed Md Faysal
Injuries sustained	Necle & Back
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 5464k
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Z

	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	Rashid Mehammad Mamun Ar
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 5464k
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Z

	INJURED PERSON 5		
Name	HOSCAIN DUOWLY Nech & Back		
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 5464K		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No p		

INJURED PERSON 6				
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		





1 of 5 Report No. T/20201031/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINC

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

4 SINGAPORE 529682

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

31/10/2020 22:14		Made:	Vide Report No.:	103	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: BAPERY MITHUN			Address: 60 Geylang Lor 16 #03-01 SINGAPORE 398887		
	/ ID No.: / G8471513	ВТ	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83608656	
National BANGLA			Email:		
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Others		W	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Construction worker			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acciden	Day of the state o		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/10/2020 17:50	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: SOMMERVIL Weather:	LE ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear			а	nyone conveyed by mbulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBJ5464K	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0
SHC410P	Car				N	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Service Control of the Control of th
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 5 Report No. T/20201031/2124

Passenger	HOSSEN MOHAMMAD IKBAL			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	000077040	
Name	HOSSEN MOHAMMAD IKBAL				G2397724P	
Related Vehicle	GBJ5464K (Lorry)			ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	31/10/2020 Date Disc			narge NIL		
No. of Days gran	Degree o		i .			
Passenger						
Name	HOSSAIN DELOWER				G2740276W	
Related Vehicle	GBJ5464K (Lorry)			ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	31/10/2020 Date Disc			NIL		
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree o		Slight		
Driver				10.00	AND STREET	
Name	BAPERY MITHUN				G8471513T	
Related Vehicle	GBJ5464K (Lorry)			ct No.	83608656	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			of g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	31/10/2020 Date Disc			NIL		
	ted Medical Leave 03			f Injury Slight		
Passenger	注入分别及外域的原则是是现代的		No.			
Name	RASHID MOHAMMAD MAMUN AR			•	G2555422T	
Related Vehicle	GBJ5464K (Lorry)			ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
			LAPITY			
Date Treatment	31/10/2020	Date Dis				





3 of 5 Report No. T/20201031/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	AHMED MD FAYSAL			ID No.		G6841037T
Related Vehicle	GBJ5464K (Lorry)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN SURGERY	l .	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	31/10/2020 Dat			charge NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03			Degree of Injury Slight			
Driver						
Name	LIM TECK LOONG			ID No.		S0218214I
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Di			narge	NIL	The state of the s
No of Dave gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	D	egree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 31/10/2020 at about 5:50pm, I was driving my vehicle GBJ5464K travelling straight along Upper Serangoon Road. I was the driver of the vehicle and I had 4 passengers, 1 of them was sitting beside me and 3 of them were sitting at the back of the lorry. The vehicle in front of me slowed down and I followed and slowed down as well. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact coming from the rear of my vehicle. I got down my vehicle and realized that a vehicle SHC410P had collided into the rear of my vehicle.

The details of SHC410P driver is as follows Lim Teck Loong S0218214I

I sustained injuries from the above mentioned accident and was given 3 days MC for unfit for duty (31/10/2020 to 02/11/2020).

My passengers, namely: Hossen Mohammad Ikbal (G2397724P) Rashid Mohammad Mamun Ar (G2555422T) Ahmed Md Faysal (G6841037T) Hossain Delower (G2740276W)

were also given 3 days MC for unfit for duty (31/10/2020 to 02/11/2020).





4 of 5 Report No. T/20201031/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999 5 of 5 Report No. T/20201031/2124

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording G / Insp NG SHIH TENG, BRENDA	G.	Date/Time: 31/10/2020 22:14 Classification Of Case:			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable					
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMA Contact No.: 65476219	D SEAPORRE PRE FORCE				
Authentication Stamp NP168	. L	和比较巨			